G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR: GasDetectorsUSA.com
Houston, Texas USA
832-615-3588

Warranty Two years on electronics and one year on sensors from date of
purchase
GDS-48 Order Guide
GDS-48  A - B - C [SM]
“A” SENSOR HEAD
1 = Stainless Steel Sensor Head
for XP Installations
2 = Stainless Steel Sensor Head
for XP w/ Splash Guard
“B” SENSOR TYPE (see chart)
“C” DETECTION RANGE 1
1 = 0 - 1
2 = 0 - 5
3 = 0 - 10
4 = 0 - 25
5 = 0 - 50
6 = 0 - 100
7 = 0 - 500
8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999)
[SM]  ncludes quick-connect f
for SiteMAX Rapid Deployment
System
NOTES
Note 1: Standard ranges shown; contact factory
for additional ranges
G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies P/N 1200-0633-002
GDS-48 Sensor Types
50 SmartIR 0-100% LEL (Methane) -20 to +50C
51 SmartIR 0-100% LEL (Propane) -20 to +50C
53 SmartIR 0-100% v/v (Methane) -20 to +50C
53 SmartIR Carbon Dioxide -20 to +50C
61 PID Low (0-50 ppm ) 10.6 eV -40 to +60C
62 PID High (0-300 ppm) 10.6 eV -40 to +60C
63 PID Low (0-50 ppm) 9.6 eV -40 to +60C
64 PID Low (0-15 ppm) 1.0 eV -40 to +60C
70 Catalytic Bead 0-100% LEL -55 to +65C